
 (https://gem.gov.in/)

Enter Keywords? 

PRODUCTS SERVICES CONTENT

HOME (HTTPS://MKP.GEM.GOV.IN/DASHBOARD)  /  BID FINALIZATION

BID DETAILS TECHNICAL EVALUATION FINANCIAL EVALUATION EVALUATION BID AWARDED

1. Bid Details

Corrigendum Details

Bid Status: Active

Bid Validity (From End Date): 120
(Days)

Competent Authority Document:

View

Bid Start Date / Time: 26-02-2026
18:58:37

Bid End Date / Time: 23-03-2026
15:00:00

Bid Opening Date / Time: 23-03-
2026 15:30:00

Contract Duration:  6 Month(S)

Consignees / Reporting Officer /
Delivery Location(S)

EMD: Required Track EMD
(Https://Bidplus.Gem.Gov.In/Bidding/Track/Trac

Average Turn Over of Last 3 Years:

Lakh (s) Experience with Gov.

Required: Year (s) Project

Experience Required: No

Name: Rohan Sadanand Dalvi

Address: Rohan Sadanand
Dalvi,Rohan.Dalvi@Irel.Co.In,IREL
(India) Limited,1207 VS MARG,
Prabhadevi, Dadar
400028,Mumbai,MAHARASHTRA,4
00028,India,022-24316589-266

Ministry: Pmo

Department: Department Of Atomic
Energy

Organisation: Irel (India) Limited

Office: Ho

Bid Number: GEM/2026/B/7297770 (/showbidDocument/9052690)

Buyer Details

Modified On: 2026-03-11
11:11:33

Bid extended to 2026-03-23 15:00:00

  Bid Opening Date : 2026-03-23 15:30:00

Modified On: 2026-03-11
11:01:07

Hash Value (Algorithm - SHA256):

dece9338391c32a5cb02c7d392959b2949cf5459bffa8aaa3164c6f075f3d6cc

 Download
(/bidding/buyer/showcorrigendumpdf/4098144/9052690)


https://gem.gov.in/
https://gem.gov.in/
https://mkp.gem.gov.in/dashboard
https://mkp.gem.gov.in/dashboard
javascript:void(0)
https://bidplus.gem.gov.in/bidding/track/trackepbg/9052690
https://bidplus.gem.gov.in/bidding/track/trackepbg/9052690
https://bidplus.gem.gov.in/showbidDocument/9052690
https://bidplus.gem.gov.in/showbidDocument/9052690
https://bidplus.gem.gov.in/showbidDocument/9052690
https://bidplus.gem.gov.in/bidding/buyer/showcorrigendumpdf/4098144/9052690
https://bidplus.gem.gov.in/bidding/buyer/showcorrigendumpdf/4098144/9052690
https://bidplus.gem.gov.in/bidding/buyer/showcorrigendumpdf/4098144/9052690

